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$425

LAPC 2026
$500 NL HOLD'EM MINI MAIN

DAY 58A

ENTRIES

ADMIN

$50,000 GUARANTEE

PLACE LAST

KIM
ROTHSTEIN
FRIEDMAN
AMMARI
SHULMAN
ALZONA
CASELLA
BAHNSEN
PEDICINI
HALL

LEE
WHEELER
ARMSTRONG
APARICIO
MA
MARGOLIS
GU

SMITH

FIRST
JEFFREY
ROBERT
ARNIE
BASIL
STEVEN
ANDY
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
JOHN
BETH
KWOK
LORI
MILTON
MICHAEL
HIEU "TONY"
FRANKLIN
DAVID
TERRELL

CHIPS

1,603,000

871,000
788,000
708,000
643,000
547,000
492,000
406,000
395,000
374,000
324,000
276,000
236,000
190,000
189,000
124,000
111,000
104,000

TABLE
36
37
45
37
37
44
38
36
43
36
43
45
37
43
43
36
37
45

$75

SEAT
4
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GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-
GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



