

LAPC 2026

\$500 NL HOLD'EM MINI MAIN

DAY 58A

ENTRIES

138

BUY IN: \$425

ADMIN

\$75

\$50,000 GUARANTEE

PLACE	LAST	FIRST	CHIPS	TABLE	SEAT
1	KIM	JEFFREY	1,603,000	36	4
2	ROTHSTEIN	ROBERT	871,000	37	5
3	FRIEDMAN	ARNIE	788,000	45	9
4	AMMARI	BASIL	708,000	37	8
5	SHULMAN	STEVEN	643,000	37	3
6	ALZONA	ANDY	547,000	44	1
7	CASELLA	MICHAEL	492,000	38	9
8	BAHNSEN	MICHAEL	406,000	36	1
9	PEDICINI	JOHN	395,000	43	9
10	HALL	BETH	374,000	36	5
11	LEE	KWOK	324,000	43	6
12	WHEELER	LORI	276,000	45	7
13	ARMSTRONG	MILTON	236,000	37	9
14	APARICIO	MICHAEL	190,000	43	7
15	MA	HIEU "TONY"	189,000	43	3
16	MARGOLIS	FRANKLIN	124,000	36	7
17	GU	DAVID	111,000	37	1
18	SMITH	TERRELL	104,000	45	6